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Olimpici Párbajtőr Grand Prix 
GP2 Szolnok – Szolnok Kupa 

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr 
Szolnok, 2023' december 02. szombat 

 
 
 
Főbíró:  
LASZTOVICZA Máté, HUN 
Számítógépes főbíró:  
REHÁK András, HUN 
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 
 
Orvos: Dr. KIRÁLY Zoltán 
 
 
Versenybírók:  
 
BARCSIK Csenge SZOLNOK 
LENGYEL Luca SZOLNOK 
NAGY Laura SZOLNOK 
RÉDEI Zselyke SZOLNOK 
TAKÓ Regina SZOLNOK 
Megjegyzések: – 

 



Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 33 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. club

1 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI
3 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
3 KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE
5 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI
5 JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC
5 RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC
5 SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE
9 DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA
9 HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
9 KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE
9 OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS
9 PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
9 POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI
9 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC

BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA
BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS
CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE
DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST
DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA
GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA
JANKÓ Rebeka HUN AVA

KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST

KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST
MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV
NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC
PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD
RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA
SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE
SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS
SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA
VERES Borbála HUN VASAS
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Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Formula of the competition
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33 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
33 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
33 qualifiers

Round No 2
33 fencers
5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct tableau
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Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: BARCSIK Csenge  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 16 22 2
SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE  2  1  V  V  0  V 0,500 -3 15 4
KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE  0  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 17 3
VERES Borbála HUN VASAS  0  2  3  V  0  2 0,167 -12 11 6
KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST  0  2  0  3  0  2 0,000 -17 7 7
JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1
JANKÓ Rebeka HUN AVA  0  2  1  V  V  2 0,333 -7 13 5

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 2
Referee: NAGY Laura  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 6 18 2
SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA  2  1  3  0  0 0,000 -14 6 6
BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 20 1
BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS  2  V  3  3  2 0,200 -5 14 5
CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE  3  V  2  V  1 0,400 -1 14 4
HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  1  V  1  V  V 0,600 3 14 3

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: LENGYEL Luca  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA  V  V  V  2  V  0 0,667 4 18 3
KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE  3  V  V  3  V  3 0,500 7 21 4
SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  1  1  V  3  V  0 0,333 -4 13 5
GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA  1  1  1  0  V  2 0,167 -13 9 6
DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 7 22 2
MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV  1  0  0  2  3  1 0,000 -17 7 7
OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: RÉDEI Zselyke  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  1  V  1  2  1 0,200 -10 9 6
POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1
DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA  3  0  V  V  3 0,400 -2 14 4
RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC  V  2  3  V  3 0,400 1 16 3
KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST  V  0  1  2  V 0,400 -5 11 5
SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS  V  1  V  V  2 0,600 0 15 2

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: TAKÓ Regina  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  0  V  V  1  V  2 0,500 -5 15 4
BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V V3 V  3  2 0,667 9 20 3
BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA  2  0  0  0  3  0 0,000 -19 5 7
SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC  3  2  V  1  V  0 0,333 -3 14 6
SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE  V  1  V V3  V  V 0,833 12 20 1
PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD  3  V  V  3  2  3 0,333 -3 19 5
NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 9 20 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-12-02 15:48 - Page 3



Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS

1 JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 1,000 19 24
2 OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS 1,000 16 24
3 POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1,000 16 20
4 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB 1,000 11 20
5 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0,833 16 22
6 SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE 0,833 12 20
7 NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 0,833 9 20
8 DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,833 7 22
9 DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA 0,800 6 18

10 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0,667 9 20
11 RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA 0,667 4 18
12 KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE 0,667 4 17
13 HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,600 3 14
14 SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS 0,600 0 15
15 KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE 0,500 7 21
16 SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 0,500 -3 15
17 NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,500 -5 15
18 RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 0,400 1 16
19 CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 0,400 -1 14
20 DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA 0,400 -2 14
21 KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,400 -5 11
22 PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD 0,333 -3 19
23 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC 0,333 -3 14
24 SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,333 -4 13
25 JANKÓ Rebeka HUN AVA 0,333 -7 13
26 BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS 0,200 -5 14
27 PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,200 -10 9
28 VERES Borbála HUN VASAS 0,167 -12 11
29 GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA 0,167 -13 9
30 SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA 0,000 -14 6
31 KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,000 -17 7
31 MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV 0,000 -17 7
33 BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA 0,000 -19 5
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Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:15    Piste 1
Referee: LENGYEL Luca  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA  0  V  1  0  0  2 0,167 -14 7 6
JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1
PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD  1  1  2  1  1  2 0,000 -16 8 7
RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA  V  0  V  V  0  2 0,500 -4 14 5
RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC  V  1  V  3  V  V 0,667 9 20 2
BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  3  V  V  0  V 0,667 9 19 3
SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  V  2  V  V  2  1 0,500 -1 17 4

Poule No 2    11:15    Piste 2
Referee: TAKÓ Regina  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA  1  1  V  2  1 0,200 -10 9 6
DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1
PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  V  2  2  3  V 0,400 -1 15 5
KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE  3  2  V  V  V 0,600 1 17 2
KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST  V  2  V  3  3 0,400 -1 16 4
OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS  V  3  3  3  V 0,400 1 17 3

Poule No 3    11:15    Piste 3
Referee: NAGY Laura  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST  2  3  1  1  0  1 0,000 -16 8 7
NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  V  V  2  V  V  0 0,667 2 18 3
VERES Borbála HUN VASAS  V  0  0  1  0  1 0,167 -17 6 6
NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 10 22 2
DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA  V  3  V  2  2  0 0,333 -3 15 5
KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE  V  3  V  3  V  1 0,500 5 19 4
POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

Poule No 4    11:15    Piste 4
Referee: BARCSIK Csenge  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST  2  X  2  3  V 0,250 -3 11 4
BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB  V  X  V  V  V 1,000 8 16 1
JANKÓ Rebeka HUN AVA  A  A  A  A  A DNF
CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE  V  3  X  2  V 0,500 3 13 3
SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS  V  2  X  V  V 0,750 5 14 2
MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV  2  1  X  0  0 0,000 -13 3 5

Poule No 5    11:15    Piste 5
Referee: RÉDEI Zselyke  HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

V/M ind. HSrank
BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS  V  2  0  2  1  1 0,167 -11 10 6
SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA  1  2  0  2  1  3 0,000 -15 9 7
HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA  V  V  2  3  V  V 0,667 3 21 4
SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 11 21 1
ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  3  V  3 0,667 4 22 2
SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC  V  V  3 V2 3  3 0,500 4 19 5
SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,667 4 22 2
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Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS

1 JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 1,000 36 48
2 POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1,000 35 44
3 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB 1,000 19 36
4 DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA 0,900 16 38
5 SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE 0,833 23 41
6 NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 0,833 19 42
7 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0,750 20 44
8 OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS 0,727 17 41
9 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0,667 18 39

10 SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS 0,667 5 29
11 HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,636 6 35
12 DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,600 4 33
13 KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE 0,583 9 36
14 SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 0,583 1 37
15 RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA 0,583 0 32
16 NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,583 -3 33
17 RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 0,545 10 36
18 KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE 0,545 8 38
19 CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 0,444 2 27
20 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC 0,417 1 33
21 SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,417 -5 30
22 KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,400 -6 27
23 DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA 0,364 -5 29
24 PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,300 -11 24
25 BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS 0,182 -16 24
26 PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD 0,167 -19 27
27 GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA 0,167 -27 16
28 VERES Borbála HUN VASAS 0,167 -29 17
29 BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA 0,091 -29 14
30 SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA 0,000 -29 15
31 MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV 0,000 -30 10
32 KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,000 -33 15
33 JANKÓ Rebeka HUN AVA dnf
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Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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ran name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS

1 JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 1,000 36 48
2 POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1,000 35 44
3 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB 1,000 19 36
4 DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA 0,900 16 38
5 SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE 0,833 23 41
6 NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 0,833 19 42
7 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0,750 20 44
8 OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS 0,727 17 41
9 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 0,667 18 39

10 SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS 0,667 5 29
11 HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,636 6 35
12 DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,600 4 33
13 KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE 0,583 9 36
14 SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 0,583 1 37
15 RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA 0,583 0 32
16 NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,583 -3 33
17 RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 0,545 10 36
18 KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE 0,545 8 38
19 CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 0,444 2 27
20 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC 0,417 1 33
21 SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,417 -5 30
22 KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,400 -6 27
23 DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA 0,364 -5 29
24 PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 0,300 -11 24
25 BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS 0,182 -16 24
26 PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD 0,167 -19 27
27 GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA 0,167 -27 16
28 VERES Borbála HUN VASAS 0,167 -29 17
29 BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA 0,091 -29 14
30 SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA 0,000 -29 15
31 MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV 0,000 -30 10
32 KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST 0,000 -33 15
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Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

page 1/1

1 JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC

Tableau of 32

32 KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST 10/3

17 RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC

16 NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 10/7

9 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI

24 PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA 10/9

25 BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS

8 OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS 10/6

5 SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE

28 VERES Borbála HUN VASAS 10/2

21 SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

12 DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST 10/7

13 KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE

20 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC 10/4

29 BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA

4 DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA 10/3

3 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

30 SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA 10/5

19 CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE

14 SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE 10/4

11 HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA

22 KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST 10/8

27 GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA

6 NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC 10/7

7 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI

26 PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD 10/0

23 DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA

10 SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS 10/4

15 RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA

18 KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE 10/9

31 MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV

2 POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 10/1

JAKAB Szófia

Tableau of 16

RIDEG Tamara
10/4

BELTEKI Emilia

OSZTOVICS Flóra
10/3

SOMFAI Bodza Hanna

DOBÁN Noémi
10/5

SAGÁT Adél

DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana
10/6

BICSÉRDI Kamilla

CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta
10/4

KUN-SIMÓKA Léna

NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka
10/9

ZOICAS Nectaria

SZECSŐDI Emma
10/2

KISS Blanka Luca

POP Octavia
10/5

JAKAB Szófia

Tableau of 8

BELTEKI Emilia

10/4

SOMFAI Bodza Hanna

SAGÁT Adél

10/4

BICSÉRDI Kamilla

NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka

10/4

ZOICAS Nectaria

POP Octavia

10/5

BELTEKI Emilia

SAGÁT Adél

BICSÉRDI Kamilla

ZOICAS Nectaria
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Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni
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1 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI

Semi-finals

4 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC 10/6

3 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB

2 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI 10/4

BELTEKI Emilia

Final

ZOICAS Nectaria
10/7

ZOICAS Nectaria
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Olimpici GP. 2.
Szolnok Kupa

Törpici Leány Párbajtőr Egyéni

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 33 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name nat. club

1 ZOICAS Nectaria ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI
2 BELTEKI Emilia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI
3 BICSÉRDI Kamilla HUN TAPOLCA VÍVÓKLUB
3 SAGÁT Adél HUN BVSC
5 JAKAB Szófia HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC
6 POP Octavia ROU SZATMÁRNÉMETI
7 SOMFAI Bodza Hanna HUN BHSE
8 NYIREGYHÁZI Bíborka HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC
9 DIAZ-CSARNAI Liliana HUN AVA

10 OSZTOVICS Flóra HUN VASAS
11 SZECSŐDI Emma HUN VASAS
12 DOBÁN Noémi HUN MTK BUDAPEST
13 RIDEG Tamara HUN MÁV ELŐRE SC
14 KISS Blanka Luca HUN BHSE
15 CARVALHO-VEDELEK Gréta HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE
16 KUN-SIMÓKA Léna HUN MTK BUDAPEST
17 HORVÁTH Fanni HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
18 KAPINAY Hanna HUN AVENGARDE VSE
19 SZABÓ Annabell HUN BAJAI VÍVÓ SE
20 RÁCZ Emma HUN AVA
21 NAGY Flóra HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
22 SZIGETI Regina HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
23 DUDÁS Lotti HUN AVA
24 PAKAI Dorottya HUN SZOLNOKI SPORTISKOLA
25 BŐR Borbála HUN VASAS
26 PETRUS Dariya UKR DINAMO UZGHOROD
27 GAZSÓ Maja HUN AVA
28 VERES Borbála HUN VASAS
29 BALÁZS Dalma HUN AVA
30 SZKALICZKI Kata HUN AVA
31 MIHAI Medeea ROU ACS KIDS TAMPA BRASOV
32 KELE Liza HUN MTK BUDAPEST

33 JANKÓ Rebeka HUN AVA
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